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N136011448 AANIA OUMAYMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2 Notes =>

10755446 ABD EL ILAH EL MANSOUR

11.00 10.00 11 10 10.00 Abs 10.002001 Notes =>

13773549 ABDELLAH BELKADI

Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs459 Notes =>

Z163201363 ABDENBI ELMAKKAOUY

14.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 Abs 10.001181 Notes =>

N131191352 ABOU ALI BTISSAM

13.00 Abs 13.00 14.00 13.00 11.00 12.001182 Notes =>

Z193204337 ABOUABDELLAH RADOUAN

2.00 Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs 1.003 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ193202753 ABOUMEHDI HASSANI ABDELAALI

14.7115.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 15.00 15.00 14.004 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ185600235 ABRIJI AMAL

10.8610.00 13.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 10.005 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134179274 ACHEFFAI LOUBNA

8.868.00 7.00 12.00 12.00 1.00 10.00 12.006 Notes =>

10762400 ADIBE SARA

10.00 10.00 11 11 11.00 Abs 11.002004 Notes =>

N133167004 ADIBY DRISS

13.00 Abs 12.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 10.001183 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138171756 ADYB MAHMOUD

3.437.00 1.00 10.00 2.00 .00 4.00 .007 Notes =>

N130177526 AFAL GHITA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs8 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138368894 AGGOUR YOUSSEF

5.291.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 10.009 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N132307119 AGUIYAB IKRAM

10.146.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 10.0010 Notes =>

N138249769 AHAKKOUNE HOUDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs11 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137294613 AHAMMOUD FADOUA

10.294.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 11.00 10.00 13.0012 Notes =>

N132307431 AHAROUAY RAHMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs13 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N136349502 AICHA GUENNOUN

11.439.00 10.00 15.00 11.00 13.00 10.00 12.0014 Notes =>
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N139360251 AIT ATHMAN AYOUB

Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs15 Notes =>

Z183201115 AIT THAMI MARYAM

2.00 3.00 8.00 1.00 Abs Abs 10.0016 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137195352 AKNOUCH IMANE

9.0012.00 5.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 4.00 10.0017 Notes =>

N139179831 ALAMI BENHALIMA LAMYAE

11.00 Abs 11.00 11.00 Abs 10.00 11.002009 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135228639 ALAMI FATIMA

6.711.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 6.0018 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138381291 ALAMI FATIMA ZAHRA

7.8611.00 2.00 11.00 11.00 5.00 5.00 10.0019 Notes =>

N131214735 ALAMI KAOUTAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs20 Notes =>

12779068 ALAMI MOUDNI IMANE

11.00 5.00 Abs 11.00 13.00 10.00 5.002010 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N132315410 ALAOUI MHAMDI IKRAM

10.437.00 10.00 11.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 7.0021 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)60531922 ALASSANE TRAORE

11.719.00 7.00 15.00 16.00 11.00 10.00 14.0022 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée13760029 ALLOU HAMZA

10.71
10.64

11.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 10.571185 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ176200595 ALTIF SIHAM

12.8614.00 16.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 10.001186 Notes =>

Z193205443 AMARMOUCH KHADIJA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs23 Notes =>

N138264011 AMEGRISS ANASS

2.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 2.0024 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139255585 AMEZOUAGH KAWTAR

6.865.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 8.0025 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N131174734 AMMOR AMAL

12.007.00 14.00 13.00 13.00 15.00 12.00 10.0026 Notes =>

Z183205540 AMOURI IMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs27 Notes =>

N138363095 AMRANI AASSMAE

Abs 1.00 3.00 6.00 Abs Abs 1.0028 Notes =>

N135123620 AMRANI HANCHI MOHAMMED AMINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs29 Notes =>
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N133202149 AMRANI OTHMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs30 Notes =>

N133163667 ANOUAR KENZA

Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs31 Notes =>

14780308 ANOUAR MOHAMMED

18.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 16.00 Abs1189 Notes =>

10805028 ANOUAR ZERRIK

10.00 10.00 10 10 Abs 10.00 11.001190 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138310590 AOUAM YASMINE

9.438.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 6.00 13.0032 Notes =>

12743976 ARROUCH KAOUTAR

11.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 11.00 10.001191 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134219475 ARSAOUI IMANE

7.714.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 11.00 8.0033 Notes =>

Z193201674 AS-SEHL DOUNIA

1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 Abs 1.00 1.0034 Notes =>

N137349992 AYA OUKILI OUKILI

2.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.0035 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N134245594 AYOUJIL SAFAE

11.4311.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 7.00 12.001193 Notes =>

N132305220 AZAMI HASSANI IHSSANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs36 Notes =>

S130252986 AZIZI BILAL

10.00 11.00 7.00 10.00 Abs 10.00 10.001195 Notes =>

N132124008 AZMAN MERYEM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs37 Notes =>

13752442 AZOUR ZINEB

13.00 Abs 10.00 11.00 Abs 11.00 Abs1196 Notes =>

S1 Validé14983480 BACHIRI MOHAMED

12.5710.00 11.00 16.00 11.00 14.00 13.00 13.002025 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS149045168 BACHLALOU YOUNES

4.143.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 1.00 .00 6.0038 Notes =>

Z163204373 BAHAR RACHID

12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs Abs 12.001199 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)S133311674 BAJJOU MARIAM

10.1410.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 6.00 12.0039 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130296550 BELAATIK ZINEB

9.717.00 6.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 6.0040 Notes =>
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N139230527 BELAMINE KHADIJA

2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 Abs Abs 2.0041 Notes =>

N131162963 BELFAKIR HAJAR

6.00 Abs 15.00 5.00 Abs Abs Abs42 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131181644 BELGHEMID YOUSSEF

1.572.00 .00 2.00 2.00 1.00 .00 4.0043 Notes =>

N133230420 BELGHITI ALAOUI SAFAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs44 Notes =>

N135156548 BELGHITI FADWA

6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 10.00 12.001202 Notes =>

S132143705 BELHAJ MARIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs45 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137271985 BELHAJ NOUHAILA

9.295.00 7.00 6.00 15.00 10.00 14.00 8.0046 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS149028242 BELKADI ZAKARIAE

6.144.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 1.00 6.0047 Notes =>

26745745 BELKHADIR JAOUAD

S2 Validé (Sys. 4 Modules)10 10 08 12 Abs Abs 16 10.632032 Notes =>

N137162738 BEN ACHER MOHAMMED

14.00 12.00 Abs 14.00 Abs 11.00 Abs48 Notes =>

28743888 BEN AISSA BADR

12.00 10.00 12 10 11.00 Abs 12.002034 Notes =>

Z163202586 BEN EL MAHDI SARA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs49 Notes =>

Z161300988 BEN KHALI ABDELLAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs50 Notes =>

N132383824 BEN KHALI MOHAMED

1.00 Abs Abs Abs 3.00 Abs Abs51 Notes =>

Z186200070 BEN LAMKADDAM ADIL

16.00 14.00 Abs 2.00 13.00 12.00 11.0052 Notes =>

N137201082 BEN-AICH ABDELLAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs53 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130189192 BENAZZI HANAE

10.2911.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 7.00 11.00 10.001205 Notes =>

Z193202545 BEN-ETTAZI ABDESSAMAD

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs54 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ196200097 BENFARES SAID

7.008.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 5.00 5.0055 Notes =>
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S1 Validé (Comp.)N135264184 BENGARAA FATIMA ZAHRAE

10.716.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 13.00 12.0056 Notes =>

N135216065 BENJEBARA HAKIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs57 Notes =>

N139350563 BENJELLOUN IKRAM

1.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs58 Notes =>

N148015976 BENJELLOUN MERYER

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs59 Notes =>

Z183201291 BEN-YAHIA KENZA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs60 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132354442 BENZAIR MOHAMMED

5.436.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 5.0061 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé15784191 BERCHANE YOUSSEF

10.00
10.29

4.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 10.572048 Notes =>

S143034959 BERDIJ ASMAHANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs62 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134208749 BEZZAZI YOUSSRA

4.717.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.0063 Notes =>

J143011805 BIA OUMAIMA

Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs64 Notes =>

R146068108 BOUABID HAFSA

12.00 11.00 12.00 2.00 Abs 2.00 Abs1206 Notes =>

Z193202740 BOUALAM AZZEDDINE

4.00 Abs 3.00 2.00 16.00 14.00 13.0065 Notes =>

Z191300719 BOUALY HASNAE

1.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs66 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193201008 BOUCHARBI LAILA

8.004.00 8.00 10.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 12.0067 Notes =>

N135301830 BOUCHOUAREB MOUNIA

2.00 6.00 12.00 2.00 Abs Abs 10.0068 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139149030 BOUDENE ILYAS

8.295.00 7.00 10.00 11.00 13.00 2.00 10.0069 Notes =>

N134347997 BOUGHANOU WIAME

3.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs70 Notes =>

Z183206897 BOUHMIDE AMINA

2.00 Abs 1.00 2.00 Abs Abs 5.0071 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135183016 BOUHNINA-MARNISSI OTHMAN

5.006.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.0072 Notes =>
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N138192648 BOUHOUCHE CHAYMAE

9.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 Abs 11.00 13.0073 Notes =>

N130295799 BOUKAMH HIND

2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs 7.0074 Notes =>

Z163201535 BOUKHAJJOU MERYEM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs75 Notes =>

Z193202906 BOUKILI MAKHOUKHI HOUDA

8.00 6.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs76 Notes =>

10813352 BOUKILI-MAKHOUKHI MERYAM

12.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 Abs 11.00 10.001209 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137242788 BOUKOURASS HAFSA

12.0011.00 13.00 11.00 13.00 11.00 13.00 12.001210 Notes =>

S138435185 BOULTAM KENZA

13.00 11.00 11.00 13.00 Abs Abs 10.001211 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136267556 BOUMEKRAT YOUSSEF

2.295.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.0077 Notes =>

N136251615 BOUNOUA MERYEM

Abs 6.00 Abs 11.00 .00 10.00 12.0078 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131337958 BOUNOUALA NOUR-ELHOUDA

9.007.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 11.00 10.0079 Notes =>

N133172928 BOUNOUAR AYA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs80 Notes =>

Z176200172 BOURAKBA MARIAM

14.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs81 Notes =>

Z193202742 BOURAKKADI IDRISSI MOHAMMED

3.00 Abs 3.00 3.00 .00 1.00 4.0082 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130185837 BOUSELAMTI SALMA

10.2910.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 6.001212 Notes =>

S1 Validé12758139 BOUTA HANANE

10.8610.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 10.001213 Notes =>

N145056204 BOUTAHARI ZINEB

4.00 7.00 10.00 1.00 3.00 Abs 12.0083 Notes =>

N135255733 BOUTAINA LAKHLIFI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs84 Notes =>

13754607 BTITI HAJAR

10.00 Abs 4.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.0085 Notes =>

Z197100191 CHACROUD FOUAD

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs86 Notes =>
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Z193202399 CHAFIK YOUSRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs87 Notes =>

Z163202063 CHAGRA YOUSSEF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs88 Notes =>

N134051737 CHAHBOUNE FATIMA ZOHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs89 Notes =>

N130305221 CHAHI FATIMA ZAHRAE

4.00 Abs 11.00 10.00 14.00 3.00 10.0090 Notes =>

N141057874 CHAHID KAOUTAR

3.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs91 Notes =>

N132328533 CHAIB BILLAL

7.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 Abs92 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136302978 CHAKIR MOHAMMED

8.437.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 4.00 7.00 7.0093 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N131146292 CHAOU ABDERRAHIM

10.7112.00 7.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 12.001215 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS133061465 CHAOUNI HOUSSAM

7.571.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 8.0094 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ183206896 CHAQROUNE HOUDA

12.5712.00 12.00 14.00 11.00 14.00 13.00 12.0095 Notes =>

N143012169 CHARQI OUMAYMA

2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 Abs Abs96 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137305151 CHARROUTI HAJAR

9.005.00 6.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 12.0097 Notes =>

N147006858 CHETOUI AFAF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs98 Notes =>

N132351046 CHOUJAA MOHAMMED

16.00 14.00 13.00 14.00 Abs Abs 10.001219 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)15773929 CHRIFI IMANE

10.2912.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 11.001220 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N137152025 DAGHDARI LAMIAE

10.5710.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 13.00 6.001221 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132156941 DAKIR HASSANE

8.867.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 8.0099 Notes =>

N137171662 DAKIR OUISSAL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs100 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130347604 DALHI IBTISSAM

8.4310.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 10.00101 Notes =>
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N145047920 DAMMOU YASSMINA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs102 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ173203983 DANI MUSTAPHA

12.4314.00 13.00 14.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 13.001222 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)60531812 DANIOKO ABDOULAYE

11.0013.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 7.00 11.00 11.001223 Notes =>

60531507 DIAKITE MOHAMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs103 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136305041 DOUYIRI SAHAR

6.712.00 6.00 15.00 11.00 3.00 3.00 7.00104 Notes =>

Z183204513 DRA KHADIJA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs105 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133383812 DRAOUI DRISS

3.433.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 1.00 10.00106 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS139253655 DRIBZANE NABIL

9.8612.00 12.00 14.00 11.00 10.00 .00 10.00107 Notes =>

Z183201581 DRISSI EL BOUZAIDI YASSINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs108 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN131165271 ECH CHAHBI MOHAMMAD AMINE

10.4310.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.001225 Notes =>

N133182118 EL - AZHARI NISSRINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs109 Notes =>

N131151847 EL AAMYMY FATIMA ZAHRAE

10.00 10.00 8.00 Abs Abs 4.00 10.00110 Notes =>

N143045482 EL ABBASSI ABDELILAH

11.00 11.00 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs1 Notes =>

Z163200994 EL ABOUDI DALAL

2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 Abs 2.00111 Notes =>

11782200 EL AHMADI FATIMA ZAHRA

Abs 11.00 13.00 Abs Abs Abs 11.001228 Notes =>

Z176200898 EL AICHATI SAID

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs112 Notes =>

N137346019 EL ALAMI JIHAD

Abs 5.00 13.00 10.00 1.00 6.00 14.00113 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138170915 EL ALAMI- KOUISS HAJAR

9.7110.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 8.00114 Notes =>

S146048456 EL ALAMI MAROUANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs115 Notes =>
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S145048486 EL ALAMI OUADIE

4.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs116 Notes =>

12759996 EL ALAOUI EL MDAGHRI KARIMA

10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.001229 Notes =>

N143002903 EL ALLALI MERYEM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs117 Notes =>

N137350719 EL AMRANI NAJOUA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs118 Notes =>

N131327065 EL AMRANI SAIDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs119 Notes =>

N135225659 EL AMRANI SOUHAYLA

9.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 Abs Abs 5.00120 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ193204912 EL AMRAOUI MHANI

12.5711.00 11.00 15.00 14.00 13.00 11.00 13.00121 Notes =>

N139254864 EL AMRI YOUSSRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs122 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N136283196 EL AROUSY HAJAR

11.718.00 10.00 15.00 11.00 14.00 12.00 12.00123 Notes =>

13755311 EL ASLAOUI HOURIYA

11.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 Abs Abs 11.001230 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)Z183203604 EL ASRI FATIMA ZOHRA

12.149.00 10.00 13.00 16.00 15.00 10.00 12.00124 Notes =>

N132181620 EL ATTARY SOUKAINA

5.00 1.00 Abs 10.00 6.00 Abs Abs125 Notes =>

15764888 EL AZHARY KARIMA

13.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 Abs 15.00 14.002089 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN135282804 EL AZZOUZI SANAE

11.7112.00 11.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 13.001233 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130197558 EL BAKKALI HAMZA

10.866.00 11.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 11.001234 Notes =>

N145057687 EL BARQAOUI MANAL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs126 Notes =>

S132061088 EL BERGUI OUMAIMA

1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs 3.00 Abs 3.00127 Notes =>

Z173202184 EL BERKANI HAFIDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs128 Notes =>

N136305230 EL BIKRY AYOUB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs129 Notes =>
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S1 ValidéN139307640 EL BOUAZAOUI CHAIMAE

11.1410.00 10.00 15.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 10.00130 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134225745 EL BOUAZATI NAIMA

5.295.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 5.00131 Notes =>

S139031163 EL BOURAQUADI SALIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs132 Notes =>

S1 ValidéS139185735 EL BOURKADI SAMIR

11.0011.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 10.00133 Notes =>

N133253850 EL FAHSY ILHAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs134 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135356759 EL FANGRA SAFAE

7.719.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 6.001236 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ183200895 EL FATHI FATIMAZAHRA

11.7116.00 11.00 11.00 13.00 10.00 11.00 10.00135 Notes =>

N137193605 EL FATHI HANAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs136 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137197339 EL FERGOUGY DOHA

7.436.00 10.00 4.00 12.00 11.00 2.00 7.00137 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN131299074 EL FTOUHI YOUSRA

12.5711.00 14.00 15.00 11.00 14.00 11.00 12.00138 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130164752 EL GHALLIOUI WIAM

7.716.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 12.00139 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N132176418 EL GHAZI SALMA

10.148.00 7.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 10.00140 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ173203951 EL GHOUATI FATIHA

7.7113.00 10.00 12.00 13.00 2.00 1.00 3.00141 Notes =>

N136386492 EL HADDAD HOUDA

8.00 12.00 10.00 Abs 11.00 7.00 7.00142 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN141035173 EL HAFID OUMAYMA

2.431.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 6.00143 Notes =>

N131374943 EL HAJ HANANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs144 Notes =>

Z183205145 EL HAJALI ABDELGHANI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs145 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132163653 EL HAMMOUMI IHSSANE

4.864.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 .00 4.00 2.00146 Notes =>

N134207464 EL HARRAMI HICHAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs147 Notes =>
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N132374119 EL HAYANI YASSER

2.00 Abs 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00148 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137180665 EL HAYOUNI MOUNIA

8.867.00 10.00 15.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 6.00149 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138266464 EL HIRACH SALAHEDDINE

9.0012.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 .00 5.00 11.00150 Notes =>

S130197338 EL HLIMY MOHAMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs151 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130345072 EL HMAMI FATIMA ZAHRAE

5.864.00 5.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 .00 7.00152 Notes =>

N134213216 EL JAI SAAD

Abs Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs 4.00153 Notes =>

Z183204446 EL JANATI NAIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs154 Notes =>

13774964 EL JAZOULY FATIMA EZZAHRAE

Abs Abs 11.00 10.00 Abs Abs 11.001242 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ163201217 EL KARAM JAOUAD

6.712.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 6.00155 Notes =>

N137315546 EL KHALDI RANIYA

2.00 Abs 1.00 2.00 1.00 Abs 8.00156 Notes =>

N139305342 EL KHATTABI IMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs157 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N132264627 EL KHLIFI MERYEM

10.578.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.00 11.00158 Notes =>

Z173200380 EL KHOUDDAR MALIKA

2.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00 2.00159 Notes =>

N138236254 EL KIHEL YOUSSEF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs160 Notes =>

N135344286 EL KYJ AYA

1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs161 Notes =>

29757677 EL MAANI HOUDA

10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs Abs 12.001244 Notes =>

N135280478 EL MADI SOUKAINA

1.00 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs162 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé10554406 EL MALKI ISSAAD

9.8610.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.002109 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N131192454 EL MALLALI MERYEM

10.298.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 11.00 10.00163 Notes =>
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N133265018 EL MALLHOOUT AZIZA

4.00 2.00 10.00 13.00 Abs 6.00 11.00164 Notes =>

13768542 EL MANSOURI MOHAMMED

Abs 4.00 15.00 13.00 13.00 2.00 6.001245 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N146016032 EL MANSSOURY ES-SAFIA

12.299.00 13.00 13.00 16.00 15.00 10.00 10.00165 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N130261253 EL MARDI JIHANE

10.718.00 14.00 10.00 13.00 10.00 6.00 14.00166 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135361129 EL MARJANI SAFAE

9.7110.00 10.00 13.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 7.00167 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137168886 EL MESSKINI IHSSANE

10.1410.00 13.00 14.00 11.00 2.00 11.00 10.00168 Notes =>

N139270539 EL MESTOUI KARIM

2.00 .00 2.00 .00 Abs Abs 4.00169 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133265898 EL MGHARI WAFAE

2.293.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 .00 .00 10.00170 Notes =>

12758858 EL MOUMEN OUMAYMA

15.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 Abs 12.00 10.001248 Notes =>

N133327074 EL MOUMNI ABDESSAMAD

15.00 Abs 12.00 11.00 Abs Abs 10.001249 Notes =>

N136295796 EL MOUSSAID SALIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs171 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135356943 EL MOUTIE MERIAME

5.005.00 1.00 14.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 5.00172 Notes =>

N137296547 EL MRABET HOUDA

8.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 Abs 7.00173 Notes =>

S1 ValidéS144020951 EL OUADDANI SAMIRA

11.8612.00 11.00 15.00 12.00 13.00 10.00 10.00174 Notes =>

S137261068 EL OUADIKI OTMANE

2.00 5.00 Abs 4.00 Abs 3.00 2.00175 Notes =>

N132264366 EL OUAFI KAOUTAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs176 Notes =>

N135152071 EL OUARDANI MERYEM

2.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs177 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N134354193 EL OUARDI MOHAMED

11.4313.00 8.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 13.00178 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133228625 EL OUARDI YOUSSRA

9.8610.00 10.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 10.00179 Notes =>
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N139152770 EL OUAZZANI FADILA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs180 Notes =>

N133142351 EL OURIAGLI SALMA

2.00 1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs 3.00 8.00181 Notes =>

N135360763 EL OUZIRI FATIMAZAHRA

4.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 Abs Abs 5.00182 Notes =>

Z193202782 EL RHARIB FATIMA ZOHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs183 Notes =>

N144047493 EL YAGOUBY YOUNES

7.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 Abs Abs 13.00184 Notes =>

Z183203748 EL YOUBI MAROUA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs185 Notes =>

N139346456 EL.BHIYYAH ANAS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs186 Notes =>

N120008812 EL.OUARDI DOUNIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs187 Notes =>

N136186013 EL-AJI FATIMA-ZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs188 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133170541 EL-AMRANI CHADIA

12.8611.00 15.00 12.00 15.00 13.00 14.00 10.00189 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé10804113 ELAMRANI KARIMA

8.293.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 10.001254 Notes =>

N138185925 ELAMRANY OMAYMA

13.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 Abs 2.00 Abs190 Notes =>

Z163203903 ELAZAMI EL HASSANI KHADIJA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs191 Notes =>

29811348 EL-AZHARI RACHID

10.50 12.00 12.50 10.50 Abs Abs Abs2127 Notes =>

N136152020 ELBANNE ASMAE

6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 Abs 10.00192 Notes =>

N131216020 ELBOUZAGGAOUI OTHMANE

2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 Abs Abs Abs193 Notes =>

N131160405 EL-HAJJAJI ZAKARIAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs194 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136299250 ELHAJRI NEZHA

6.866.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 3.00 11.00195 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS131297651 EL-HALAISSI WALID

5.716.00 10.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 .00 10.00196 Notes =>
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Z163202156 ELHASSANI ZOUHAIR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs197 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée27762195 EL-HITACHI RAJAE

11.43
10.72

10.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 11.00 11 10.002133 Notes =>

N138245631 EL-HOUARI OUMAIMA

Abs 8.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 .00 5.00198 Notes =>

10782240 EL-ISLAMI OUMAIMA

11.00 Abs Abs 12.00 Abs 10.00 Abs1258 Notes =>

Z183201316 ELKARYANI AHMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs199 Notes =>

S133311521 EL-KASIRY AYOUB

8.00 10.00 6.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs200 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ181300805 ELKASMI FATIMA ZAHRA

9.0010.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 5.00201 Notes =>

S1 ValidéS144018039 EL-KASMI KAOUTAR

11.4310.00 12.00 10.00 14.00 13.00 10.00 11.001259 Notes =>

N135240009 EL-KHALFAOUY SOUKAYNA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs202 Notes =>

N131247577 EL-KITA WAFAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs203 Notes =>

N136249632 EL-MADI IMANE

4.00 11.00 10.00 6.00 1.00 Abs 4.00204 Notes =>

N138214789 ELMAKHFI WISSAL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs205 Notes =>

N143032705 EL-MAKHLOUFI CHAYMA

4.00 8.00 Abs 6.00 Abs Abs Abs206 Notes =>

N148025436 EL-MANTI MERIAME

Abs 10.00 10.00 11.00 Abs Abs Abs207 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130163080 ELMOUNTASSER SALMA

6.144.00 5.00 10.00 11.00 4.00 4.00 5.00208 Notes =>

Z193205348 ELOUADI MOHSSIN

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs209 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)S132213765 EL-OUAZANI-CHAHDI MOUNIA

10.5713.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 7.001261 Notes =>

N133170787 ELOUAZZANI SALMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs210 Notes =>

Z193205516 ELOUELJI RACHID

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs211 Notes =>
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S1 Validé (Comp.)S136301737 EL-WALI ADIL

11.0011.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 13.00 8.001262 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.) (Comp.)N144022856 EL-YAAGOUBI SAMIHA

10.009.00 6.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 11.00 10.00212 Notes =>

S1 Validé13758357 ELYOUBI MARIEM

10.7112.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 12.00 10.001263 Notes =>

13761637 ELYOUBI YOUSSEF

10.00 10.00 12.00 15.00 Abs Abs 10.001264 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS136214050 EL-YOUSSFI MOHAMED

4.433.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 4.00 1.00 5.00213 Notes =>

Z173203301 EN NADIFI MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs214 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS142039891 ENNACIRI KAOUTAR

4.862.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00215 Notes =>

N135295356 ER. RAISS OUMAYMA

Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs216 Notes =>

M138357704 ER-GUIGUE CHAIMAE

Abs Abs 10.00 8.00 .00 Abs Abs217 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS141013491 ER-RAHOUTI SOUFIANE

9.148.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00218 Notes =>

S142015397 ERRAMACH MAROUAN

13.00 11.00 Abs 11.00 11.00 Abs 10.002142 Notes =>

N131174137 ER-RIYAD HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs219 Notes =>

Z183205162 ER-RIYAD MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs220 Notes =>

N133228246 ESERBITI FATIMA ZAHRAE

1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 Abs Abs 1.00221 Notes =>

N135349391 ESSABOUR ABDERRAHMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs222 Notes =>

11745785 ES-SADAK OUMAIMA

S2 Validé (Sys. 4 Modules)10.00 10.00 10 10 Abs 10.00 13 10.002144 Notes =>

10811439 ES-SADEQY ABDELMOUGHIT

Abs 10.00 Abs 12.00 Abs 10.00 Abs1265 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139385973 ES-SAIDI GHITA

7.004.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 8.00 10.00223 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193202177 ESSAKITANI ALI

6.149.00 1.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 1.00224 Notes =>
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N130213800 ESSALHI MAHA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs225 Notes =>

29746101 ESSAMERY TARIK

S2 Validé (Sys. 4 Modules)14.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 Abs 14.00 11.002147 Notes =>

N130252280 ES-SANHAJY IMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs226 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS130264378 ES-SEBBAR ABDELLATIF

8.717.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 6.00 7.00227 Notes =>

N130349265 ESSGHIR MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs228 Notes =>

N139162802 ET TAJRI MOUNIA

Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs 10.00229 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137174379 EZ ZIRE KHAOULA

8.717.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 4.00 7.00230 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ193205367 EZZAHRAOUI HOUDA

11.7110.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 11.00231 Notes =>

N132171366 EZ-ZAHRAOUY FATIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs232 Notes =>

N135194491 EZZAIM HANAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs233 Notes =>

N131263925 EZZAKY AICHA

4.00 7.00 12.00 8.00 Abs 12.00 6.00234 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N134157316 EZZAYNOUNI YOUSRA

10.2911.00 11.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 6.001268 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137180886 EZZOUHRI SALMA

9.004.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 11.00 8.00235 Notes =>

Z195600192 FADIL FATIMA-ZAHRA

1.00 1.00 Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs236 Notes =>

Z195600190 FADIL SANAE

1.00 1.00 Abs 5.00 Abs Abs 1.00237 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130176117 FAKIRI MERYAM

5.292.00 1.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 3.00238 Notes =>

N136190426 FARRAH CHAYMAE

Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs239 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN145020242 FARTASS AYOUB

13.2911.00 17.00 15.00 15.00 14.00 11.00 10.00240 Notes =>

N131307092 FATH AYOUB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs241 Notes =>
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12755498 FATIHA KHARCHACH

11.00 13.00 15.00 11.00 Abs 12.00 10.001270 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N144026134 FATIMA EZZAHRAE EL KHADDAR

10.2913.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 12.001271 Notes =>

N139264932 FATOUHI HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs242 Notes =>

N139305199 FENNANE HANAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs243 Notes =>

N134172934 FERJALI IMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs244 Notes =>

N144009240 FERRADI IKRAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs245 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130349370 FILALI FAKIR IBTISSAM

5.572.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 1.00 7.00 10.00246 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135348480 FILALI MOUHIB SALMA

5.434.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 10.00247 Notes =>

11812635 FRIKAL ABDELAALI

10.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 Abs Abs 10.002152 Notes =>

N147057691 GABESS SAFAE

4.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 Abs 3.00 10.00248 Notes =>

N133252312 GAOUGAOU FAUDEL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs249 Notes =>

Z163205717 GAYOU BADREDDINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs250 Notes =>

N132251253 GHARIB ZINEB

4.00 .00 4.00 3.00 Abs 1.00 4.00251 Notes =>

Z173201732 GHAROUDI BRAHIM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs252 Notes =>

13745942 GHEZEYEL HOUDA

10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs253 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138172056 GHITHA EL MOURABIT

6.716.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 12.00 4.00254 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ183203808 GHIZLANE AMAL

6.575.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 6.00255 Notes =>

60531703 GOUNDO TIDIANE SISSOKO

Abs 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 11.00 10.001272 Notes =>

Z191300045 GOURA RAJAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs256 Notes =>
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S1 Non ValidéN136348570 HABIB MARIA

9.299.00 10.00 14.00 11.00 .00 11.00 10.00257 Notes =>

Z193205616 HABIBI HAJAR

Abs 12.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs 14.00258 Notes =>

Z183203714 HACHAMI MERIEME

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs259 Notes =>

N148060294 HADIDE YOUSSRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs260 Notes =>

N134215073 HAFAT CHAIMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs261 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136306984 HAFDI FATIMA ZAHRA

8.576.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 3.00 6.00 11.00262 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130258584 HAIDAT ASMAE

12.579.00 13.00 14.00 14.00 16.00 11.00 11.00263 Notes =>

N135264947 HAITI YOUSSEF

6.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 Abs Abs 7.00264 Notes =>

13756403 HAJJI NAJOUA

Abs Abs 10.00 12.00 Abs Abs Abs265 Notes =>

N135305614 HALHOUL HANAE

15.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 Abs Abs 10.00266 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéM135214193 HALLAL FADOUA

9.7112.00 12.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 6.001274 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ163200701 HALLOUKA MERYEM

9.298.00 10.00 11.00 14.00 1.00 11.00 10.00267 Notes =>

1512758514 HAMAMA ANASS

15.00 Abs Abs 12.00 10.00 11.00 Abs1275 Notes =>

N132162811 HAMAMA ILHAM

Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00268 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132249855 HAMANI SOUKAINA

7.437.00 4.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 3.00 6.00269 Notes =>

N130231842 HAMDI IKRAME

3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00270 Notes =>

N130184196 HAMDOU MERYEM

2.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 4.00 11.00271 Notes =>

N136295502 HAMID-ALLAH SANAE

1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs272 Notes =>

13636873 HAMZA FATIH

12.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 Abs 4.00 12.001276 Notes =>
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S1 Non Validé60531810 HAMZATA MAIGA

9.437.00 2.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 10.00273 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N139185035 HANINE FATIMA ZOHRA

10.0010.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 6.001277 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN145016045 HARBIL FATIMA -ZAHRA

5.574.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 .00 4.00 7.00274 Notes =>

Z186601327 HARMOUCH SAID

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs275 Notes =>

N137114245 HASNAOUI RAHMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs276 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS133311613 HASSOUNI MANAL

7.865.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 10.00277 Notes =>

Z183200312 HAYANI MOUHIM FATIMA-EZ-ZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs278 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135345262 HERROUCH IMANE

2.292.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00279 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137348456 HIJI NISSRINE

6.865.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 5.00280 Notes =>

1513804718 HIRMICH ABDELILAH

5.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 1.00 Abs281 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193206754 HMIDANI FATIMA

4.141.00 2.00 6.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 7.00282 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N134170554 HMIMINE MOUHSSINE

10.435.00 11.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 10.00283 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138307543 HNIDA ANAS

5.433.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 11.00284 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193205144 HORAICHI HANANE

9.4311.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 11.00 12.00285 Notes =>

N132350230 HOUASLI IMANE

4.00 Abs 10.00 8.00 Abs Abs 6.00286 Notes =>

N133174844 HOUZALI BADR-EDDINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs287 Notes =>

Z187100255 HROUCH RACHID

2.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00288 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN132204069 IBRAHIMI KAOUTAR

12.1410.00 10.00 11.00 15.00 13.00 13.00 13.00289 Notes =>

12760105 IBTISSAM NOUH

10.00 Abs 13.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs1280 Notes =>
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N131163414 IDRISSI HAKKOUNI CHAIMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs290 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193202289 IDRISSI HASSANI HIND

10.148.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 3.00 11.00 11.00291 Notes =>

Z193201614 IDRISSI MANALI HANANE

2.00 1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 6.00292 Notes =>

N131249760 IDRISSI-KOBI INTISAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs293 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ183204709 IFATSSANE MOHAMED

9.005.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 1.00 11.001281 Notes =>

N137338427 IHEDRAN FATIMAZOHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs294 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193206024 IMANE BENNANI SALAH

7.863.00 10.00 7.00 11.00 7.00 11.00 6.00295 Notes =>

N131349086 ISMAILI ALAOUI EL MEHDI

5.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 Abs Abs 1.00296 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193202573 ISSAM DINOU

9.436.00 8.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 10.00297 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131263051 JAFAL AMAL

8.008.00 5.00 11.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 4.00298 Notes =>

Z173202818 JALILA HORMA

S2 Validé16.00 Abs 12.00 15.00 14.00 Abs 11.00 11.572166 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133304997 JAMAI CHAIMAE

4.865.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00299 Notes =>

13756841 JAMAL MERYEM

10.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 Abs Abs 12.001282 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)S138378771 JAOUANE ILYAS

10.867.00 10.00 11.00 14.00 10.00 11.00 13.00300 Notes =>

N133328521 JEBBOURI AZIZA

Abs 1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 2.00301 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136386722 JELIJ AMINA

4.291.00 1.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 4.00302 Notes =>

Z163200526 JNANE ZINEB

2.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 Abs Abs 12.00303 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135258042 JOUDAR MERYEM

3.433.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 .00 6.00304 Notes =>

Z173200883 KABBAJ SOUMIA

12.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs305 Notes =>
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S1 ValidéN139328764 KABLI KAOUTAR

13.7112.00 13.00 15.00 14.00 14.00 16.00 12.001283 Notes =>

N131263892 KAJOUANE FATIMA-ZAHRA

3.00 Abs Abs 2.00 Abs Abs 6.00306 Notes =>

S132213588 KALLATI AMAL

Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs307 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ193200973 KAMEL FATIMA

12.5714.00 11.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 15.00 11.00308 Notes =>

N137080170 KARAMI CHAYMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs309 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134191602 KARKOUR SAFAE

9.4313.00 7.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 12.00 6.001285 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN140023209 KARMADA IKRAM

11.7111.00 12.00 10.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 10.00310 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135259207 KASMI MOHAMMED

8.297.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 8.00 1.00 10.00311 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ193203482 KETTANI HOUSSAM

15.1414.00 17.00 15.00 17.00 15.00 16.00 12.00312 Notes =>

N137295661 KHALDI KHALIL

Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.00313 Notes =>

Z186600780 KHALISS NAJLAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs314 Notes =>

12758193 KHALOUI FATIMA ZAHRA

12.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 Abs Abs Abs1288 Notes =>

Z183203156 KHAOULA HIBAT ALLAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs315 Notes =>

N131299007 KHARBOUCH BOUTHAYNA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs316 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)Z183203719 KHARBOUCHI MOHAMMED

11.299.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 10.00 12.00317 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133162269 KHARCHACH MOUNA

12.4311.00 12.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 16.00 10.00318 Notes =>

N138295434 KHARCHACH TARIK

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs319 Notes =>

Z183202928 KHAROUBI SAFAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs320 Notes =>

Z193204981 KHARROUBA AYOUB

Abs Abs 3.00 12.00 Abs Abs Abs321 Notes =>
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S1 Validé13805062 KHATOURI LOUBNA

12.0013.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 10.00 12.002174 Notes =>

N138170820 KHLIOUI MALIKA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs322 Notes =>

N132211755 KHYI KAOUTAR

3.00 .00 5.00 2.00 Abs Abs 4.00323 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131212463 KLIOUEL ABIR

9.1411.00 10.00 13.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 14.001291 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée60531709 KONATE ABOUBACAR

11.29
11.22

12.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 11.142178 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé60531915 KONE MOHAMED BASTIERA

8.865.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 5.00 11.00 10.00324 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N134351134 KORIFLA HAJAR

11.008.00 11.00 7.00 15.00 11.00 13.00 12.00325 Notes =>

S1 Validé60531917 KOUDEDIA TRAORE

10.8610.00 10.00 13.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 12.00326 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN144035430 KOUIRI IKRAM

5.293.00 3.00 11.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 6.00327 Notes =>

N132237900 KOURYANI NADIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs328 Notes =>

N146033071 KRIA ASMAE

9.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 5.00 Abs 13.00329 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé14769572 LAAGUIDI SAFAE

9.8611.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 6.002179 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130201402 LAAROUSSI HANANE

8.4311.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 3.00 1.00 10.001294 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N139164096 LABRAHMI DOUNIA

11.2911.00 5.00 14.00 11.00 15.00 12.00 11.001296 Notes =>

N136243186 LABRINSSI FATIMA ZOHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs330 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé13796337 LACHKAR ZAHRA

9.5713.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 12.001297 Notes =>

N133216114 LAFTOUHI NASSIMA

Abs Abs 10.00 11.00 Abs Abs Abs331 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136197303 LAHJOUJI IBTISSAM

8.716.00 7.00 10.00 11.00 7.00 10.00 10.00332 Notes =>

1ère Année ValidéeZ166201501 LAHLIMI REDOUANE

12.57
11.86

12.00 14.00 16.00 11.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 11.142182 Notes =>
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Z183203007 LAHLOU AYOUB

Abs Abs 8.00 Abs Abs Abs 7.00333 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138307582 LAHLOU IBTISSAM

7.435.00 5.00 11.00 11.00 4.00 10.00 6.00334 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ183200957 LAHLOU SIHAM

12.4311.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 10.00 11.00 12.00335 Notes =>

Z163203405 LAKAA MEHDI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs336 Notes =>

N132114516 LAKHAL SABAH

1.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs 6.00337 Notes =>

N133179276 LAKHLIFI HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs338 Notes =>

N139307439 LAMRABAT MARWA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs339 Notes =>

Z183202575 LAMRHARI KARIM

6.00 13.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs 8.00340 Notes =>

N133191166 LAMRHARY OUIJDANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs341 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139305268 LAMRINI HANAE

4.714.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00342 Notes =>

N131124140 LAROUSSI OUMAYMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs343 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193203986 LAZHARI KHADIJA

9.2913.00 15.00 11.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 10.00344 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N131253611 LGHARBI CHAIMAE

10.5714.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 10.00 11.00 6.001300 Notes =>

N136283289 LKHADIR MOHAMMED AMINE

8.00 10.00 5.00 11.00 Abs 5.00 12.00345 Notes =>

99034440 LOURYAGLI-AMINE HICHAM

10.00 10.00 12.00 13.00 Abs Abs 141303 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138324463 MAACH MERYEM

6.436.00 6.00 11.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 14.00346 Notes =>

N146003876 MAANANE FATIMAEZZAHRA

2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 Abs Abs 4.00347 Notes =>

N136360474 MAANOUK NABIL

4.00 Abs 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00348 Notes =>

N131374417 MABCHOUR FATIMA EZZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs349 Notes =>
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N138051732 MABROUKI WISSAL

2.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs350 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)S130021302 MADAN SOUAD

10.868.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.001304 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.) (Comp.)N135343527 MAGHRAOUI SALMA

10.148.00 7.00 12.00 15.00 6.00 13.00 10.00351 Notes =>

1311942196 MAHDAOUI CHAKER OMAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2195 Notes =>

12755359 MAHMOUDI MARYEM

10.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 Abs 2.00 10.001305 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée (Comp.)11744169 MAHOUCHE YOUSSRA

10.29
10.15

6.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 13 10.002196 Notes =>

Z177100225 MAHRAOUI NABIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs352 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé60531909 MAIGA AISSATA

9.719.00 7.00 10.00 11.00 6.00 15.00 10.00353 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)60531908 MAIGA MARIAM

11.149.00 12.00 10.00 16.00 5.00 14.00 12.00354 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé13745822 MAKROUM OUMAIMA

9.1412.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 6.00 3.00 10.001306 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ183204808 MANE HAFIDA

8.434.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 5.00355 Notes =>

N138253878 MANSOUR SOUKAYNA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs356 Notes =>

N132264331 MANSRI LAMIAE

3.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs357 Notes =>

N136234101 MAQRANE NOHAILA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs358 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS149001366 MARDY MOHAMED

8.869.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 6.00359 Notes =>

11751480 MARIH SALMA

12.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 Abs 1.00 10.001309 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130382641 MARJI ZOUHIR

10.148.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 11.00360 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133191753 MAZDAOUI SOUKAINA

6.001.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 7.00361 Notes =>

N131189968 MCHARRAT SARA

2.00 8.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs 6.00362 Notes =>
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Z181300362 MECHEHOUL FATIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs363 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130268684 MEGANE KAOUTAR

4.575.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 4.00364 Notes =>

N133254084 MEJDOUB ABDELLAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs365 Notes =>

S133330568 MEKHFAOUI IKRAME

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs366 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133189687 MEKKAOUI IMANE

4.143.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 10.00367 Notes =>

N132171394 MELOUL OUSSAMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs368 Notes =>

P149069541 MENAI SALAH-EDDINE

12.00 Abs 12.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 12.001312 Notes =>

N137324921 MERHRAOUI NADA

1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs369 Notes =>

Z193203490 MERIZAK BTISSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 12.00370 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137160388 MERNISSI RAOUF ZINEB

12.2911.00 17.00 11.00 14.00 10.00 13.00 10.00371 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN141061804 MERZOUKI KAOUTAR

7.145.00 5.00 12.00 10.00 3.00 5.00 10.00372 Notes =>

S1 Validé13811202 MESBAHI CHAYMAE

12.4314.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 12.001313 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193205211 MESBAHI NAJOUA

5.295.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 8.00373 Notes =>

Z173204209 MESKAOUI NISSRINE

Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs374 Notes =>

1513784608 MESTOUR FATIMA ZAHRAE

Abs Abs 11.00 10.00 11.00 Abs 11.001314 Notes =>

N131333438 MIRA HOUDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs375 Notes =>

N139297974 MIZANI HAYAT

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs376 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N131225241 MOKRANE YOUSSEF

11.1413.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 6.00377 Notes =>

N131194734 MORAQUIB MAHA

5.00 Abs 3.00 3.00 10.00 11.00 6.00378 Notes =>
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N135372582 MOSAMEH OUSSAMA

2.00 Abs 1.00 2.00 Abs Abs 4.00379 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN140056395 MOUATASSEM KAWTAR

7.004.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 10.00 13.00380 Notes =>

Z173200256 MOUIFAKKIR ZAYNAB

2.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs381 Notes =>

N133358199 MOUINI MOHAMMED

3.00 11.00 Abs 2.00 Abs 4.00 10.00382 Notes =>

L137040116 MOUMEN SIHAM

Abs 1.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 7.00383 Notes =>

N138288669 MOUMEN SOFIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs384 Notes =>

N120061283 MOUNLI KAOUTHAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs385 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ183200620 MOUNTASSIR ADIL

14.1413.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 12.00386 Notes =>

Z163201312 MOUSSA FARES ZAHRA

Abs Abs Abs 12.00 14.00 Abs 10.001316 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132154856 MOUSSAID ABDERRAHIM

8.8610.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 1.00 13.00387 Notes =>

N139194534 MOUSSAID NOUHAYLA

3.00 12.00 11.00 8.00 Abs Abs 5.00388 Notes =>

Z173202992 MOUSTAID ABDESSAMAD

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs389 Notes =>

N138254842 MRABET NOUR ED DINE

1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs390 Notes =>

11769838 NABIH MEHDI

S2 Validé10.00 11.00 14.00 12.00 Abs Abs 10.00 11.292212 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N138188664 NABIL OUMAIMA

11.719.00 14.00 10.00 11.00 14.00 11.00 13.001318 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)Z183202926 NACEIRI EL MOURABITI ZOUHIR

11.438.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 11.00 12.001319 Notes =>

Z193206813 NACHITE MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs391 Notes =>

S1 Validé1513751234 NAHA GHITA

13.4310.00 12.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 17.00 12.002213 Notes =>

N135184621 NAIMA MOUJAHED

6.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 Abs 10.00 5.001320 Notes =>
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N134195485 NAJI EL MEHDI

13.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 Abs 10.00 10.001321 Notes =>

N140005302 NAJI FATIMA ZAHRA

2.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 Abs 4.00 10.00392 Notes =>

N130154727 NAOUI KHEIR IKRAM

Abs Abs 1.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs393 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131163137 NEJJARI CHAIMAE

7.297.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 11.00 7.00394 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN148039329 NEJJARI OUSSAMA

6.008.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 .00 5.00 11.00395 Notes =>

Z183204510 NOURI OUSSAMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs396 Notes =>

N132170328 OTMANE KHAOULA

Abs Abs 14.00 Abs 2.00 Abs 6.00397 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138163950 OUADGHIRI AZZOUZI ZINEB

7.003.00 8.00 14.00 2.00 .00 10.00 12.00398 Notes =>

N136266360 OUAKAF HOUDA

3.00 5.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 Abs 13.00399 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ186200176 OUARDIRHI LOUBNA

11.7111.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 14.00 11.00 14.001322 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133185644 OUAZZANI-TOUHAMI OUMAYMA

9.717.00 11.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 7.001323 Notes =>

Z163203316 OUBBAHMA LAHCEN

11.00 Abs 10.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 10.001324 Notes =>

N135190970 OUERDI SALSABIL

4.00 1.00 10.00 6.00 Abs 1.00 6.00400 Notes =>

Z193203120 QARIOUH KAOUTAR

9.00 10.00 15.00 11.00 Abs Abs Abs401 Notes =>

N137380829 QUARKORI CHAIMAE

10.00 Abs 12.00 10.00 1.00 12.00 12.00402 Notes =>

Z186200502 RABAH ABDELMOULA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs403 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130161296 RABENJBA HASNAE

7.864.00 7.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 6.00 4.00404 Notes =>

10755383 RABHI MOHAMMED

Abs 12.00 10 11 Abs Abs 10.001327 Notes =>

N147026217 RABOUZ HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs405 Notes =>
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N144038226 RAFIAI HOUDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 13.00406 Notes =>

Z193200549 RAFIE KAOUTAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs 15.00 14.00 Abs407 Notes =>

Z183201633 RAJI FATIMA ZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs408 Notes =>

Z163205489 RAJOUANI MOURAD

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs409 Notes =>

S133025323 RBII HICHAM

10.00 10.00 11.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs410 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133095646 REMIL YOUSSEF

7.146.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 .00 4.00 12.00411 Notes =>

N140005571 RGHIOUI GHITA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs412 Notes =>

S147039931 RHIOUI HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs413 Notes =>

N131079701 RJEB FATIMA ZAHRA

2.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 Abs 1.00 10.00414 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130197509 ROBAY IMANE

5.714.00 1.00 11.00 6.00 7.00 1.00 10.00415 Notes =>

N134176361 SAADOUNI GHITA

Abs Abs 11.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs416 Notes =>

N132227689 SABER YOUSSRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs417 Notes =>

N139377037 SADKI ABDELMOUMENE

2.00 1.00 Abs 2.00 Abs 1.00 13.00418 Notes =>

N135208456 SAHHAK ROMAISSAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs419 Notes =>

Z186201103 SAHSAH SAMIRA

Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs420 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137315217 SAKHI ZINEB

7.713.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 10.00421 Notes =>

N139302995 SALAH MERYEM

Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs Abs 1.00422 Notes =>

N138207823 SALAMI IHSSANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs423 Notes =>

N133171147 SALIH IMANE

4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 Abs 10.00 10.00424 Notes =>
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N135228769 SAMNI IKRAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs425 Notes =>

Z173201557 SAMRI ABDENBI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs426 Notes =>

Z175600725 SANHAJI NOUREDDINE

16.00 10.00 Abs Abs 11.00 Abs 12.001331 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193200157 SBAI SASSI JAOUAD

3.715.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 1.00427 Notes =>

1513758406 SELLAK WIDAD

Abs Abs 10.00 16.00 Abs Abs 10.001332 Notes =>

11746088 SGHIOURI-ELIDRISSI SARRA

Abs Abs 10.00 12.00 Abs 11.00 12.00428 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ183201882 SIHANE IBTIHAJE

12.7112.00 17.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.001334 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée (Comp.)N131249047 SLASSI ACHRAF

11.14
11.07

12.00 11.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 6.00 11.002239 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132264092 SLASSI HASSAN

4.864.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 10.00429 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN148016270 SLIMANE AHLAM

8.576.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 3.00 10.00430 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193202395 SLIMANE HICHAM

6.572.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 10.00431 Notes =>

14767107 SOUITAT SAFIA

10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 Abs 10.00 Abs1336 Notes =>

Z193203454 SOUSSI MITOUA SOUKAINA

1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 Abs Abs 1.00432 Notes =>

Z183203445 TABET CHAIMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs433 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ196201463 TAHIRI IKRAM

9.437.00 4.00 14.00 14.00 5.00 8.00 14.00434 Notes =>

S2 Non ValidéN146042158 TALEB OUMAYMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs435 Notes =>

60531713 TANGARA FATOUMATA

14.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 Abs 11.00 6.001337 Notes =>

N135295473 TANOUTI NOUHAILA

2.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs436 Notes =>

N140039510 TARNICH YOUSSRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs437 Notes =>
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S1 Non ValidéZ183205142 TAZBOUST NAIMA

7.294.00 10.00 5.00 11.00 1.00 10.00 10.00438 Notes =>

N137299085 TCHOULOU FAYZA

Abs 1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs439 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136327028 TEOUATI SIHAM

8.435.00 1.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 12.00440 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS135373924 TFAI ELMEHDI

2.432.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 2.00 .00 1.00441 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)60531918 TRAORE MARIAM

10.4310.00 12.00 10.00 13.00 10.00 11.00 7.00442 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N133378228 YAGHENIK CHAIMAE

12.0711.00 17.50 11.00 16.00 5.00 12.00 12.00443 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133142933 YAZRHI BENCHAIB OUMAIMA

5.7110.00 6.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 6.00444 Notes =>

Z193200118 YEKKINE NOUHAILA

3.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs445 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N139304908 YOUBI HAFSA

11.005.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 12.00 10.001341 Notes =>

N146069586 ZAABAR SOUKAYNA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs446 Notes =>

N137211767 ZANTAR MOHAMMED

Abs 5.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 5.00 13.00447 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN144039590 ZEGHARI NAJOUA

7.714.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 6.00448 Notes =>

1513930212 ZENDOUR LATIFA

4.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 Abs Abs 10.00460 Notes =>

N131180892 ZERHOUNI BAALLAL NOUR EL HOUDA

6.00 3.00 Abs 3.00 Abs 3.00 12.00449 Notes =>

Z183200798 ZGHIDI CHAIMAE

10.00 11.00 10.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.001343 Notes =>

s138434904 ZHIAH FATIMA-ZAHRA

11.00 Abs Abs1344 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéM132261987 ZIBOUH IMANE

9.435.00 12.00 11.00 15.00 3.00 10.00 10.00450 Notes =>

N135146577 ZINEB QESMI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs451 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N134207444 ZITOUNI OUMAIMA

11.869.00 14.00 12.00 15.00 10.00 13.00 10.00452 Notes =>
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S1 Non Validé11771951 ZNAGUI ABDELKARIM

10.292.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 10 12 152252 Notes =>

H139392357 ZONDA SABAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2253 Notes =>

Z193202973 ZOUAK HAMZA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs453 Notes =>

S137424492 ZOUBAA HAKIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs454 Notes =>

N145015939 ZOUBAA WIJDANE

5.00 1.00 6.00 8.00 Abs 2.00 5.00455 Notes =>

N133229020 ZOUINE HAMZA

3.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 Abs 14.00456 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130345263 ZOUINE MOHAMMED

7.144.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 5.00457 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ173202997 ZREOUIL FATIMA ZAHRA

11.4312.00 14.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 12.00458 Notes =>
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